Contractor is to complete the work required by this contract no later than 
December 31, 2023. 

Compensation. Contractor shall be paid by the County for completed work and for services 
rendered under this agreement as follows: 

a. Payment for the work provided by Contractor shall be Thirty-Six Thousand Two 
Hundred Twenty-Four Dollars and Fifty Cents,$36,224.50, provided that the total 
amount of payment to Contractor shall not be exceeded without express written 
modification of the agreement signed by the County. 

b. A detailed budget for which costs will be reimbursed is attached hereto as Exhibit 
B - Budget.